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FERRON
BRYAN SUBDIVISION

SW/4 NW/4 SECTION 10, T 20 S, R 07 E  S.L.B. & M.
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

1-135-2
KAREN J
WOOD
1.36 Ac.

1-135-3
KAREN J
WOOD
1.36 Ac.

1-135-4
BLAKE ARNOLD

& ANN LBEHLING, 
ETAL

1.00 Ac.1-135-5
KAREN J
WOOD
3.00 Ac.

1-135-6
NATHANIEL CALVERT &

ELIZABETH MARIE 
NIELSON
0.73 Ac.

1-135-7
JOANN 

BEHLING,
TRUSTEE 

0.58 Ac.

1-135-8
HANS M H L
BAANTJER, 

ETAL
0.50 Ac.

1-135-9
VIRGINIA K
BLOOMER

0.84 Ac.

1-135-24
STEPHEN T  &

PEARL A 
MORGAN
1.21 Ac.

1-135-26
MARGALYNN 

GEORGE
1.75 Ac.

1-135-12
MARK  W  

& JAMI LUCE
1.74 Ac.

1-135-13
DON W & LISA A 

SJOGREN,
TRUSTEES 

0.68 Ac.

1-135-14
LESLIE L 

& SUZANNE
MORTENSEN

0.87 Ac.

1-135-16
RANDY & 
LORI ANN

O'NEIL
0.27 Ac.

1-135-17
HANS  &

CATHARINE
BAANTJER

1.00 Ac.
1-135-18

BLAKE ARNOLD &
ANN L 

BEHLING, ETAL
1.00 Ac.

1-135-19
BLAKE ARNOLD &

ANN L 
BEHLING, ETAL

1.00 Ac.

500 NORTH

400 NORTH
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0 
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1-135-1
WADE T &
ANGELA R
PASKETT
0.42 Ac.

1-135-20
LEE R 

CROSSLAND,
TRUSTEE
0.90 Ac.

341.25 '

110.5 '

170.25 '

170.25 '

1-135-21
CORY 

WORWOOD
1.21 Ac.

255.75 '

206.25 '

255.75 '

206.25 '

255.75 '

206.25 '

206.25 '

206.25 '

127.875 '

130.75'

255.75'

127.875 '

170.5'

200.875 '

125 '

69' 

61.75'

255.75'

1-135-22
KERN DEAN

& CONNA
BEHLING

TRUSTEES
1.23 Ac.

255.75'

255.75'

255.75'
255.75'

170.5 '

170.5 '

170.5 '
92.25'

206.25'
92.25'

255.75'

206.25 '

127.875'

1-135-23
WADE T &
ANGELA R
PASKETT
1.39 Ac.

Ã

153 '

120.5 '

153 '

188.25 '

231 '

Ã

1-135-10
BONNIE R

FREEMAN &
SHARON R

BARNEY
1.21 Ac.

255.75 '

1-135-25
MICHAEL COLE &

JANIS 
PITCHFORTH

1.21 Ac.

1-135-11
JOHN H 

PRETTYMAN
0.67 Ac.

114'

114'

262.60' 
255.75'
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